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Market rates of Medicinal plants/products for 
 e-CHARAK, Platform  

Mandi Name : Hyderabad                                                          Date  :  Second Half of 
July 2023 

S.No. Botanical name  Trade Name  Part Rate per Kg. Remark, If 
any 

1 Aconitum heterophyllum Atis (Kadvi) Root NA   

2 Acorus calamus Bach Root NA   

3 Adhatoda vasica Adusa Leaf 40   

4 Aegle marmelos Bael Fruit NA   

5 Alpinia galanga Kulanjan Root 158   

6 Andrographis paniculata Kalmegh (Cultivated) Upper Part 27   

7 Asparagus racemosus 
(Nepali) 

Satawar (White) Root NA   

8 Asparagus racemosus 
(MP) 

Satawar (Yellow) Root NA   

9 Atropa belladona Belladona Root NA   

10 Azadirachta indica Neem Leaf 25   

11 Azadirachta indica Nimboli Seed 30   

12 Bacopa monnieri Brahmi Whole Plant 50   

13 Berberis aristata Daruhaldi Wood 50   

14 Bergenia ciliata Pakhanved Root NA   

15 Shilajit Shilajit Stone 310   

16 Boerhavia diffusa Punarnava Root NA   

17 Boswellia serrata Kunduru/ Salai Gum 300   

18 Canarium strictum Dhoop Wood NA   

19 Carthamus tinctorius Kusum/ Safflower Flower NA   

20 Cassia angustifolia Senna Leaf 40   

21 Cassia tora Dadamari/ Chakoda Seed NA   

22 Cedrus deodara Devdaru Wood     
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23 Centella asiatica Mandu Kparni Whole Plant 105   

24 Chlorophytum 
arundinaceum 

Safed Musli Root NA   

25 Cinnamomum cassia Dalchini Bark 280   

26 Cinnamomum tamala Tejpatta Leaf NA   

27 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Fruit NA   

28 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Seed NA   

29 Commiphora mukul Guggul Gum NA   

30 Convolvulus pluricaulis Shankhpushpi Aerial Part NA   

31 Crocus sativus (Kashmiri) Kesar (Kashmiri) Stigma NA   

32 Crocus sativus (Irani) Kesar (Irani) Stigma NA   

33 Curcuma zedoaria Kachoor (Big) Root NA   

34 Cymbopogon citratus Lemon grass Upper Part NA   

35 Cyperus esculentus Mustha Root NA   

36 Cyperus rotundus Nagar motha Root NA   

37 Embelia ribes Vaividang Seed NA   

38 Emblica officinalis Amla Fruit 80   

39 Glycyrrhiza glabra Mulathi Root NA   

40 Gmelina arborea Gambhari Bark NA   

41 Gymnema sylvestre Gudmar Leaf 140   

42 Hemidesmus indicus Anantmool Root NA   

43 Hibiscus rosa sinensis Gudhal Seed NA   

44 Hibiscus moschatus Mushkdana Seed NA   

45 Holarrhena pubescens Inderaju (Bitter) Seed NA   

46 Homalomena aromatic Sugandhmantri Root NA   

47 Inula racemosa Pokhar mool/ 
Pushkarmool 

Root NA   

48 Juniperus communis Hauber Fruit NA   

49 Kaempferia galanga Kapoor kachari Root NA   

50 Lawsonia inermis Mehandi Leaf NA   

51 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Leaf NA   

52 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Seed NA   

53 Mucuna pruriens Konch (white) Seed NA   

54 Nardostachys jatamansi 
(oil) 

Jatamansi with Oil Root NA   

55 Nardostachys jatamansi 
(without oil) 

Jatamansi without Oil Root NA   

56 Ocimum sanctum Tulsi Panchang Whole Plant 80   



57 Ocimum sanctum Tukmaria Seed NA   

58 Paris polyphylla Doodh Bach Root NA   

59 Parmelia perlata Chadila Lichen NA   

60 Picorrhiza kurroa Kutki Root 1250   

61 Piper cubeba Kabab chini Fruit NA   

62 Piper longum (Imported) Pippli  Fruit 330   

63 Piper longum 
(Maharashtra) 

Pippli, Bokhri Fruit 320   

64 Piper longum (Shillong) Pippli, Swali Fruit 320   

65 Plantago ovata Isabgol Husk NA   

66 Plumbago zeylanica 
(North) 

Chitrak  Root NA   

67 Plumbago zeylanica 
(South) 

Chitrak  Root NA   

68 Podophyllum hexandrum Bankadi Root NA   

69 Pongamia pinnata Karanj Seed 53   

70 Rauvolfia serpentina Sarpgandha Root 1300   

71 Rheum australe Padamchal Root NA   

72 Rosa damascena Gulab Flower NA   

73 Rubia cordifolia (Assam) Majith  Root NA   

74 Rubia cordifolia(Irani) Majith  Root NA   

75 Rubia cordifolia (Nepali) Majith  Root NA   

76 Santalum album Chandan White Wood NA   

77 Sapindus mukrossi Reetha Fruit NA   

78 Saraca asoca Ashoka Bark NA   

79 Saussurea costus Kuth (Bitter) Root NA   

80 Sida cordifolia Bala Whole Plant NA   

81 Smilax glabra Chobchini Root NA   

82 Solanum nigrum Makoidana Seed NA   

83 Solanum surattense Kantkan/Kantkari Aerial Part NA   

84 Strychnos nux vomica Kuchla Seed NA   

85 Swertia chirayita Chirayita (wild) Aerial Part NA   

86 Symplocos racemosa Lodh  Bark NA   

87 Terminalia arjuna Arjun Bark NA   

88 Terminalia bellirica Behda Fruit 50   



89 Terminalia chebula 
(Chhoti) 

Harda/ Harad  Fruit 58   

90 Terminalia chebula Harda (Pili) Fruit 50   

91 Thalictrum foliolosum Pilizari Root NA   

92 Tinospora cordifolia Giloy Stem 37   

93 Tribulus terrestris Gokhru (Chhoti) Fruit 180   

94 Valeriana wallichii Tagar Root NA   

95 Vetiveria zizanioides Khas-Khas Root NA   

96 Vinca rosea Sadabahar Leaf NA   

97 Viola odorata Banafsha Aerial Part NA   

98 Withania somnifera Ashwagandha Root 300   

99 Woodfordia fruticosa Dhai-Phool/ Dhawai Flower NA   

100 Zanthoxylum oxyphyllum Timur Seed NA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

NMPB REGIONAL CUM FACILITATION CENTRE (SOUTHERN REGION) 

KERALA FOREST RESEARCH INSTITUTE, PEECHI 680653, THRISSUR DISTRICT, KERALA 

Phone: 0487-2690100, Email: rcfcsouthern@gmail.com  

 

 

Market rates of Medicinal plants/products for e-CHARAK, 
Platform 

Mandi Name: Bangalore  
Trader name: Ganesh Navrekar 

Date: Second 
half of July 2023 

S.No. Botanical name Trade Name Part Rate per Kg.(Rs.) 

1 Aconitum heterophyllum Atis (Kadvi) Root NA 

2 Acorus calamus Bach Root 80 

3 Adhatoda vasica Adusa Leaf 36 

4 Aegle marmelos Bael Fruit 32 

5 Alpinia galanga Kulanjan Root NA 

6 Andrographis paniculata Kalmegh (Cultivated) Upper Part 39 

7 Asparagus racemosus(Nepali) Satawar (White) Root 1000 

8 Asparagus racemosus(MP) Satawar (Yellow) Root 240 

9 Atropa belladona Belladona Root NA 

10 Azadirachta indica Neem Leaf 30 

11 Azadirachta indica Nimboli Seed NA 

12 Bacopa monnieri Brahmi Whole Plant 52 

13 Berberis aristata Daruhaldi Wood 57 

14 Bergenia ciliata Pakhanved Root NA 

15 Black bitumen Shilajit Stone NA 

16 Boerhavia diffusa Punarnava Root 130 

17 Boswellia serrata Kunduru/ Salai Gum NA 

18 Canarium strictum Dhoop Wood NA 

19 Carthamus tinctorius Kusum/ Safflower Flower NA 

20 Cassia angustifolia Senna Leaf NA 
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21 Cassia tora Dadamari/ Chakoda Seed NA 

22 Cedrus deodara Devdaru Wood NA 

23 Centella asiatica Mandu Kparni Whole Plant NA 

24 Chlorophytum arundinaceum Safed Musli Root NA 

25 Cinnamomum cassia Dalchini Bark NA 

26 Cinnamomum tamala Tejpatta Leaf NA 

27 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Fruit 45 

28 Citrullus colocynthis Indrayan Seed NA 

29 Commiphora mukul Guggul Gum NA 

30 Convolvulus pluricaulis Shankhpushpi Aerial Part NA 

31 Crocus sativus (Kashmiri) Kesar (Kashmiri) Stigma NA 

32 Crocus sativus (Irani) Kesar (Irani) Stigma NA 

33 Curcuma zedoaria Kachoor (Big) Root NA 

34 Cymbopogon citratus Lemon grass Upper Part 55 

35 Cyperus esculentus Mustha Root NA 

36 Cyperus rotundus Nagar motha Root 70 

37 Embelia ribes Vaividang Seed NA 

38 Emblica officinalis Amla Fruit 35 

39 Glycyrrhiza glabra Mulathi Root 95 

40 Gmelina arborea Gambhari Bark NA 

41 Gymnema sylvestre Gudmar Leaf 70 

42 Hemidesmus indicus Anantmool Root 650 

43 Hibiscus rosa sinensis Gudhal Seed 165 

44 Hibiscus moschatus Mushkdana Seed NA 

45 Holarrhena pubescens Inderaju (Bitter) Seed 245 

46 Homalomena aromatic Sugandhmantri Root NA 

47 Inula racemosa Pokhar mool/ 
Pushkarmool 

Root NA 

48 Juniperus communis Hauber Fruit NA 

49 Kaempferia galanga Kapoor kachari Root NA 

50 Lawsonia inermis Mehandi Leaf 65 

51 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Leaf 90 

52 Moringa oleifera Sahjana Seed NA 

53 Mucuna pruriens Konch (white) Seed 110 

54 Nardostachys jatamansi(oil) Jatamansi with Oil Root NA 

55 Nardostachys jatamansi (without 
oil) 

Jatamansi without Oil Root NA 

56 Ocimum sanctum Tulsi Panchang leaf 55 

57 Ocimum sanctum Tukmaria Seed NA 

58 Paris polyphylla Doodh Bach Root NA 

59 Parmelia perlata Chadila Lichen NA 

60 Picorrhiza kurroa Kutki Root 1500 



61 Piper cubeba Kabab chini Fruit NA 

62 Piper longum(Imported) Pippli  Fruit NA 

63 Piper longum (Maharashtra) Pippli, Bokhri Fruit 440 

64 Piper longum(Shillong) Pippli, Swali Fruit NA 

65 Plantago ovata Isabgol Husk NA 

66 Plumbago zeylanica(North) Chitrak  Root 38 

67 Plumbago zeylanica(South) Chitrak  Root NA 

68 Podophyllum hexandrum Bankadi Root NA 

69 Pongamia pinnata Karanj Seed NA 

70 Rauwolfia serpentina Sarpgandha Root 750 

71 Rheum australe Padamchal Root NA 

72 Rosa damascena Gulab Flower NA 

73 Rubia cordifolia(Assam) Majith  Root NA 

74 Rubia cordifolia(Irani) Majith  Root 190 

75 Rubia cordifolia(Nepali) Majith  Root NA 

76 Santalum album Chandan White Wood NA 

77 Sapindus mukrossi Reetha Fruit 77 

78 Saraca asoca Ashoka Bark 27 

79 Saussurea costus Kuth (Bitter) Root NA 

80 Sida cordifolia Bala Whole Plant NA 

81 Smilax glabra Chobchini Root NA 

82 Solanum nigrum Makoidana Seed 30 

83 Solanum surattense Kantkan/Kantkari Aerial Part 35 

84 Strychnos nux vomica Kuchla Seed NA 

85 Swertia chirayita Chirayita (wild) Aerial Part NA 

86 Symplocos racemosa Lodh  Bark 88 

87 Terminalia arjuna Arjun Bark 38 

88 Terminalia bellirica Behda Fruit 10 

89 Terminalia chebula(Chhoti) Harda/ Harad  Fruit 47 

90 Terminalia chebula Harda (Pili) Fruit 190 

91 Thalictrum foliolosum Pilizari Root NA 

92 Tinospora cordifolia Giloy Stem 42 

93 Tribulus terrestris Gokhru (Chhoti) Fruit 97 

94 Valeriana wallichii Tagar Root NA 

95 Vetiveria zizanioides Khas-Khas Root NA 

96 Vinca rosea Sadabahar Leaf NA 

97 Viola odorata Banafsha Aerial Part NA 

98 Withania somnifera Ashwagandha Root 390 

99 Woodfordia fruticosa Dhai-Phool/ Dhawai Flower 70 

100 Zanthoxylum oxyphyllum Timur Seed NA 

NA – Not Available  



 

 

 

 

 


